TSD   |   Performance Table
MODEL Door Width
(ft)
Nozzle
Width (in)
Max. FPM
at Nozzle
Avg. Outlet
Velocity
FPM
CFM
at Nozzle
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP Weight (lbs)
TSD-1-48 4 48 6200 3443 4590 95 .1% 2 .1 1 3 342
TSD-1-60 5 60 5800 3006 4855 92% 2 .1 1 3 380
TSD-1-72 6 72 5900 2891 5579 86 .3% 2 .5 1 3 400
TSD-2-96 8 96 6200 3443 9180 95 .1% 4 .2 2 3 681
TSD-2-108 9 108 6200 3200 9445 92% 4 .2 2 3 719
TSD-2-120 10 120 5800 3006 9710 92% 4 .2 2 3 757
TSD-2-132 11 132 5900 2943 10434 86 .3% 4 .6 2 3 777
TSD-2-144 12 144 5900 2891 11158 86 .3% 5 2 3 797
TSD-3-144 12 144 6200 3443 13770 95 .1% 6 .3 3 3 1020
TSD-3-156 13 156 6200 3275 14035 92% 6 .3 3 3 1058
TSD-3-168 14 168 6200 3206 14759 86 .3% 6.7 3 3 1078
TSD-3-180 15 180 6200 3077 15024 86 .3% 6.7 3 3 1116
TSD-3-192 16 192 6200 3029 15748 86 .3% 7.1 3 3 1136
TSD-4-192 16 192 6200 3443 18360 95 .1% 8 .4 4 3 1359
TSD-3-204 17 204 5900 2925 16013 86 .3% 7.1 3 3 1174
TSD-4-204 17 204 6200 3314 18625 92% 8 .4 4 3 1397
TSD-3-216 18 216 5900 2891 16737 86 .3% 7.5 3 3 1194
TSD-4-216 18 216 6200 3259 19349 86 .3% 8 .8 4 3 1417
TSD-4-228 19 228 6200 3154 19614 86 .3% 8 .8 4 3 1455
TSD-4-240 20 240 6200 3112 20338 86 .3% 9 .2 4 3 1475
TSD-5-240 20 240 6200 3443 22950 95 .1% 10 .5 5 3 1698
TSD-4-252 21 252 6200 3024 20603 86 .3% 9 .2 4 3 1513
TSD  |  PERFORMANCE
TSD   |   Three-Phase Motor Options
Voltages available 208 240 480 575
Amp draw per motor 13 .1 12 .2 6 .1 5 .0
TSD   |   Sound Levels
High Speed 69 dBA Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit
TSD   |   Velocity Projection Model    (Model TSD-1-48)
Distance From Nozzle 4 ft . 12 ft . 18 ft .
Core Velocity (fpm) 2289 1415 1184
Powered Aire, Inc. certifies model TSD shown herein is licensed
to bear the AMCA Seal. The ratings shown are based on tests and
procedures performed in accordance with AMCA Publication 211
and comply with the requirements of the AMCA Certified Ratings
Program. The AMCA Certified Ratings Seal applies to airflow
rate, average outlet velocity, outlet velocity uniformity, velocity
projection and power rating at free delivery only.  (May 2016)
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
138
PoweredAire.com
888-321-AIRE (2473)